1
Smart accents.
LED spotlights
and downlights.
Lighting at its
best.
32
LED

30W	 21WB3W.21DA.03	 21WB3W.21JA.03
for DALI dimmable luminaires substitute the A in the ref.nr. with a C
Ordering example: 1x20W, 21WB3W16DA.03  21WB3W16DC.03
Recessed downlight , IP44, with glass, clear Recessed downlight, IP44, with glass, clear
Aluminium step reflector	 3000K	 4000K Step reflector, white	 3000K	 4000K
20W	 Medium 2x30°	 21WB2A16DA.03	 21WB2A16JA.03
20W	 Flood 2x40°	 21WB2C16DA.03	 21WB2C16JA.03
30W	 Medium 2x30°	 21WB2A21DA.03	 21WB2A21JA.03
30W	 Flood 2x40°	 21WB2C21DA.03	 21WB2C21JA.03
for DALI dimmable luminaires substitute the A in the ref.nr. with a C
Ordering example: 1x20W, Medium 2x30°, 21WB2A16DA.03  21WB2A16DC.03
Reinforcement ceiling ring for ceiling thickness < 7 mm 21SET172.02
Concrete recessed box 21EB172.01 or 21EB172.02 to be ordered separately
Recessed downlight
Aluminium step reflector	 3000K	 4000K
5150
70
lm/W
A little one that‘s got what it takes.
Minimo LED.
Minimo scores points for its compact dimensions and direct con-
nection to the 230 V mains. So the dimmable midget among down-
lights is the ideal replacement for classic halogen luminaires - saving
a very respectable 85% of energy. Not bad for a little one.
•	 Recessed downlight with LED (Light Emitting Diode)
•	 LED warm white 2700K CRI >90
•	 Direct connection to 230V
•	 Direct light emission
•	 Die cast aluminium, white
•	 Cover ring in black, silver or white
•	 Reflector in polished aluminium
•	 Beam spread Spot 2 x 15°
•	 Passive cooling
•	 Integral HF electronic control gear
•	 For ceiling thickness of 1-15mm
5352
Psys	 11W
LL 	 800 lm
TCP 	 2700K
CRI 	 >90
L70 	 50‘000h
Psys	 11W
LL 	 800 lm
TCP	 2700K
CRI	 >90
L70	 50‘000h
Psys 11W
LL 800 lm
TCP 2700K
CRI >90
L70 50‘000h
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
 = 100 % A70 cd / klmη
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
 = 100 % A70 cd / klmη
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
 = 100 % A70 cd / klmη
2x15° 2x15° 2x15°
Minimo LED.
11W	 2649S.A08BK	 2700K
All models are dimmable through trailing edge phase control dimmers!